Greater Valley YMCA 2019 Major Sources of Funding for Lehigh County

Grantor Name Amount

Air Products $2,500
American Bank $5,000
Anonymous Donation $76,044
Barry Kessler Fund of the Lehigh Valley Community Foundation $2,500
BB&T $9,000
Bethlehem Rotary Foudnation $1,000
Borough of Catasauqua $78,694
Capital BlueCross $49,444
Century Fund $75,000
City of Allentown $119,851
City of Bethlehem $25,310
City of Easton $118,902
Community Services for Children $12,703
Crayola Foundation $5,000
Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation $100,000
Downtown Allentown Community Development Initiative Fund of the LVCF $10,000
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation $10,000
First Commonwealth We Thrive Fund of the Lehigh Valley Community Foundaiton $2,100
First Presbyterian Church of Allentown $22,888
Fountain Hill Borough $33,414
Greenwich Autism Alliance Foundation $4,000
Harry C. Trexler Trust $175,000
Highmark Foundation $60,000 (pending)
HM Life Insurance Company $15,000
IronPigs Charities $3,000
John and Margaret Post Foundation $100,000
Just Born $2,500
Keystone Savings Foundation $40,000
Kiwanis Easton $600
Kripalu Center for Yoga $1,500

Lafayette Ambassador Bank $25,000



Lawrence Fuller Fund

Lehigh Hanson Cement

Lehigh Valley Health Network

Macy's

Martin Guitar Foundation

Merchants Bank

Nestle Waters

Northampton County Bar Association
Northampton County CIPP

Ocean Spray Community Fund

PA Department of Education

PA Department of Human Services
Peoples Security Bank and Trust

PPL

Provident Bank Foundation
Redwoods Group Foundation

Rohall Foundation, Community Foundation of New Jersey
Rotary Club of Easton

Ruth Seruga Trust

Saucon Insurance Company of the Lehigh Valley Community Foundation
Target Corporation

The Century Fund

Trumbower Hospital Foundation
Two Rivers Health & Wellness Foundation
United Way

UPMC Health Plan

Waste Management

Will R. Beitel Foundation

Wind Gap Chevy Foundation
Women's 5K Classic

YMCA of the USA

Total

$15,000
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$18,626
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$2,411,779
$189,815
$5,000
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$10,000
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$3,000

$5,500
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$4,060,171



