Greater Valley YMCA 2019 Major Sources of Funding for Lehigh County

Grantor Name	Amount
Air Products	\$2,500
American Bank	\$5,000
Anonymous Donation	\$76,044
Barry Kessler Fund of the Lehigh Valley Community Foundation	\$2,500
BB&T	\$9,000
Bethlehem Rotary Foudnation	\$1,000
Borough of Catasauqua	\$78,694
Capital BlueCross	\$49,444
Century Fund	\$75,000
City of Allentown	\$119,851
City of Bethlehem	\$25,310
City of Easton	\$118,902
Community Services for Children	\$12,703
Crayola Foundation	\$5,000
Donald B. and Dorothy L. Stabler Foundation	\$100,000
Downtown Allentown Community Development Initiative Fund of the LVCF	\$10,000
ESSA Bank & Trust Foundation	\$10,000
First Commonwealth We Thrive Fund of the Lehigh Valley Community Foundaiton	\$2,100
First Presbyterian Church of Allentown	\$22,888
Fountain Hill Borough	\$33,414
Greenwich Autism Alliance Foundation	\$4,000
Harry C. Trexler Trust	\$175,000
Highmark Foundation	\$60,000 (pending)
HM Life Insurance Company	\$15,000
IronPigs Charities	\$3,000
John and Margaret Post Foundation	\$100,000
Just Born	\$2,500
Keystone Savings Foundation	\$40,000
Kiwanis Easton	\$600
Kripalu Center for Yoga	\$1,500
Lafayette Ambassador Bank	\$25,000

Lawrence Fuller Fund	\$15,000
Lehigh Hanson Cement	\$5,000
Lehigh Valley Health Network	\$4,000
Macy's	\$2,500
Martin Guitar Foundation	\$10,000 (pending)
Merchants Bank	\$10,000
Nestle Waters	\$5,000
Northampton County Bar Association	\$18,626
Northampton County CIPP	\$13,000 (pending)
Ocean Spray Community Fund	\$2,000
PA Department of Education	\$2,000
PA Department of Human Services	\$189,815
Peoples Security Bank and Trust	\$5,000
PPL	\$4,000
Provident Bank Foundation	\$10,000
Redwoods Group Foundation	\$1,000
Rohall Foundation, Community Foundation of New Jersey	\$35,000
Rotary Club of Easton	\$2,500
Ruth Seruga Trust	\$3,000
Saucon Insurance Company of the Lehigh Valley Community Foundation	\$5,000
Target Corporation	\$1,000 (pending)
The Century Fund	\$1,000 (pending) \$75,000
Trumbower Hospital Foundation	\$75,000 \$7,500
Two Rivers Health & Wellness Foundation	\$30,000 (\$18,000 pending)
United Way	\$65,000
UPMC Health Plan	\$3,000
Waste Management	\$5,500
Will R. Beitel Foundation	\$9,000
Wind Gap Chevy Foundation	\$15,000
Women's 5K Classic	\$15,000
YMCA of the USA	\$10,000
Total	\$4,060,171